Event

100m
200m
400m
800m
100mH
300mH
400mH
L]
T]
H]
PV
SP
DT
JT
HT

Hep

The Jacksonville Athletic Club Girl's All-Time Records

Name

Tristen Evatt
Tristen Evatt
Nishya Reed
Halle Grzebin
Sasha Gregory
Elizabeth Crosby
Sasha Gregory
Nicole Greene
Caroline Johnston
Nicole Greene
Laine Roberts
Zee Curtis
Zee Curtis
Madison Linscomb
Kristina Muller

Caroline Johnston

Mark
12.13

25.27
58.21
2:23.81
14.27
45.55
1:02.84
6.22m (20'5")
12.41m (40'8 3/4")
1.87m (6'1 1/2")
3.98m (13'3/4")
12.14m (39'10")
44.08m (144'7")
41.74m (136'11")
41.62m (136'6 1/2")

4681

Date
July 29th, 2023

March 19th, 2022
June 9th, 2018
May 4th, 2018
May 20th, 2023

April 25th, 2017
May 5th, 2023
May 2nd, 2015
May 10th, 2019

June 21st, 2015

August 16th, 2020
May 3rd, 2023
April 5th, 2023
May 5th, 2023
July 29th, 2015

August 5th, 2017

Meet
2023 JAC Summer Closer

"Bullet" Bob Hayes Invitational
JAC Open
FHSAA 1A State Championships
FHSAA 4A State Championships
FHSAA 1A Region 1 Championships
FHSAA 4A Region 1 Championships
FHSAA 3A State Championships
JAC Distance Classic
2015 New Balance Outdoor Nationals
JAC Summer Closer
FHSAA 2A Region 1 Championships
Bolles Sprint / Field Meet
FHSAA 4A Region 1 Championships
USATF Junior Olympics

JAC Combined Events Championships



