## The Jacksonville Athletic Club Girl's All-Time Records

Event	Name	Mark	Date	Meet
100m	Tristen Evatt	12.13	July 29th, 2023	2023 JAC Summer Closer
200m	Tristen Evatt	25.27	March 19th, 2022	"Bullet" Bob Hayes Invitational
400m	Nishya Reed	58.21	June 9th, 2018	JAC Open
800m	Halle Grzebin	2:23.81	May 4th, 2018	FHSAA 1A State Championships
100mH	Sasha Gregory	14.27	May 20th, 2023	FHSAA 4A State Championships
300mH	Elizabeth Crosby	45.55	April 25th, 2017	FHSAA 1A Region 1 Championships
400mH	Sasha Gregory	1:02.84	May 5th, 2023	FHSAA 4A Region 1 Championships
LJ	Nicole Greene	6.22m (20'5")	May 2nd, 2015	FHSAA 3A State Championships
TJ	Caroline Johnston	12.41m (40'8 3/4")	May 10th, 2019	JAC Distance Classic
НЈ	Nicole Greene	1.87m (6'1 1/2")	June 21st, 2015	2015 New Balance Outdoor Nationals
PV	Laine Roberts	3.98m (13' 3/4")	August 16th, 2020	JAC Summer Closer
SP	Zee Curtis	12.14m (39'10")	May 3rd, 2023	FHSAA 2A Region 1 Championships
DT	Zee Curtis	44.08m (144'7")	April 5th, 2023	Bolles Sprint / Field Meet
JT	Madison Linscomb	41.74m (136'11")	May 5th, 2023	FHSAA 4A Region 1 Championships
НТ	Kristina Muller	41.62m (136'6 1/2")	July 29th, 2015	<b>USATF</b> Junior Olympics
Нер	Caroline Johnston	4681	August 5th, 2017	JAC Combined Events Championships